Revillusion®
24" Built-in Electric Firebox
/ Fireplace Insert
RBF24DLX
Herringbone Brick
Revillusion® is a completely new way of looking at fireplaces,
and changing the standard for electric. A clear view through
the lifelike flames, to the full brick interior, captures the

color and intensity for
a fireplace that reflects
your personality.
Also available in Weathered
Concrete - RBF24DLXWC
22-7/8"
58.1 cm
12-1/8"
30.8 cm24-1/4"
61.6 cm
RBF24DLX
Herringbone brick
firebox interior
Model # Description Lbs / Kg UPC Wty† Carton Dimensions (WxHxD) Cube
Inches cm ft3 m3
RBF24DLX 24" Built-in Electric Firebox
- Herringbone brick interior 58,2 / 26,4 781052 120655 2 yrs. 29-3/8 x 28-1/8 x 16-3/8 74.4 x 71.2 x 41.6 7.83 0.22
RBF24DLXWC 24" Built-in Electric Firebox -
Weathered concrete interior 58,2 / 26,4 781052 129832 2 yrs. 29-3/8 x 28-1/8 x 16-3/8 74.4 x 71.2 x 41.6 7.83 0.22
RBFL24BR Birch Log Set 15 / 6.8 781052 130005 2 yr. 25-7/8 x 17-1/2 x 15 65.5 x 44.2 x 38.1 3.90 0.11
RBFL24FC Fresh Cut Log Set 15 / 6.8 781052 129955 2 yr. 25-7/8 x 17-1/2 x 15 65.5 x 44.2 x 38.1 3.90 0.11
RBF24TRIM36 36" Installation Trim 15.7 / 7.1 781052 123595 1 yr. 39-1/8 x 36-1/4 x 4-5/8 99.2 x 92.0 x 11.5 3.80 0.10
RBF24TRIM40 40" Installation Trim 17.7 / 8.0 781052 123618 1 yr. 43 x 36-1/4 x 4-5/8 109.2 x 92.0 x 11.8 1.01 0.11
Glen Dimplex Americas  |  1-800-668-6663   |   www.dimplex.com
Specifications, finishes and dimensions are subject to change. †Limited warranty. ©2018 Glen Dimplex Americas SE-367-R06-091119
120 V  |  1,500 W  |  5,118 BTU
Capacitive touch built-in controls.

no emissions and 100% efficient.
Mood-maker
Remote
Customize the light
color and intensity for
a fireplace that reflects
your personality.
Also available in Weathered Concrete - RBF30WC
120 V  |  1,300 W  |  4,400 BTU
208 V  |  1,975 W  |  6,745 BTU
240 V  |  2,575 W  |  8,794 BTU
Model # Description Lbs / Kg UPC Wty† Carton Dimensions (WxHxD) Cube
Inches cm ft3 m3
RBF30 30" Built-in Electric Firebox
- Herringbone brick interior 67.7 / 30.7 781052 104747 2 yrs. 35-1/4 x 15 x 31-5/8 89.8 x 38.2 x 80.4 9.7 0.3
RBF30WC 30" Built-in Electric Firebox -
Weathered concrete interior 67.7 / 30.7 781052 129849 2 yrs. 35-1/4 x 15 x 31-5/8 89.8 x 38.2 x 80.4 9.7 0.3
RBFL30BR Birch Log Set 15 / 6.8 781052 130012 2 yr. 25-7/8 x 17-1/2 x 15 65.5 x 44.2 x 38.1 3.90 0.11
RBFL30FC Fresh Cut Log Set 15 / 6.8 781052 129962 2 yr. 25-7/8 x 17-1/2 x 15 65.5 x 44.2 x 38.1 3.90 0.11
RBFPLUG Plug Kit 0.6 / 0.3 781052 107656 1 yr. 7 x 3 x 4 17.8 x 7.6 x 10.2 0.05 0.00
RBFGLASS30 Single Glass Pane 22.1 / 10.0 781052 108004 1 yr. 35-5/8 x 29-1/4 x 4-1/4 90.4 x 74.2 x 10.6 2.6 0.07
RBFDOOR30 30" Glass Door 28.4 / 12.8 781052 108042 1 yr. 35-7/8 x 30-1/8 x 4-5/8 91.3 x 76.4 x 11.6 2.9 0.08
RBF30TRIM38 38" Installation Trim 14.0 / 6.4 781052 123625 1 yr. 41-1/8 x 35-7/8 x 4-5/8 104.3 x 91.2 x 11.8 3.7 0.01
RBF30TRIM44 44" Installation Trim 19.4 / 8.8 781052 123601 1 yr. 47-1/8 x 38-7/8 x 4-5/8 119.5 x 98.8 x 11.8 4.7 0.01
Glen Dimplex Americas  |  1-800-668-6663   |   www.dimplex.com
Specifications, finishes and dimensions are subject to change. †Limited warranty. ©2019 Glen Dimplex Americas. SE-328-R15-082719
26-5/8"
67.6 cm

your personality.
Also available in Weathered Concrete - RBF36WC
120 V  |  1,300 W  |  4,400 BTU
208 V  |  1,975 W  |  6,745 BTU
240 V  |  2,575 W  |  8,794 BTU
26-5/8"
67.6 cm
12-1/8"
30.7 cm
37-1/4"
94.4 cm
Model # Description Lbs / Kg UPC Wty† Carton Dimensions (WxHxD) Cube
Inches cm ft3 m3
RBF36 36" Built-in Electric Firebox
- Herringbone brick interior 74.9 / 34.0 781052 104723 2 yrs. 41-1/4 x 15-1/4 x 31-7/8 104.6 x 38.7 x 81.0 11.6 0.3
RBF36WC 36" Built-in Electric Firebox
- Weathered concrete interior 74.7 / 34.0 781052 129856 2 yrs. 41-1/4 x 15-1/4 x 31-7/8 104.6 x 38.7 x 81.0 11.6 0.3
RBFL42BR Birch Log Set 15 / 6.8 781052 129993 2 yr. 29-7/8 x 17-1/2 x 15 75.9 x 44.1 x 38.1 4.52 0.13
RBFL42FC Fresh Cut Log Set 15 / 6.8 781052 129986 2 yr. 29-7/8 x 17-1/2 x 15 75.9 x 44.1 x 38.1 4.52 0.13
RBFPLUG Plug Kit 0.6 / 0.3 781052 107656 1 yr. 7 x 3 x 4 17.8 x 7.6 x 10.2 0.05 0.00
RBFGLASS36 Single Glass Pane 25.1 / 11.4 781052 108011 1 yr. 42-1/8 x 29-1/4 x 4-1/4 106.8 x 74.2 x 10.6 3.0 0.08
RBFDOOR36 36" Glass Door 32.7 / 14.7 781052 108059 1 yr. 41-7/8 x 30-1/8 x 4-5/8 106.3 x 76.4 x 11.6 3.3 0.09
Glen Dimplex Americas  |  1-800-668-6663   |   www.dimplex.com
Specifications, finishes and dimensions are subject to change. †Limited warranty. ©2019 Glen Dimplex Americas. SE-329-R11-072919
RBF36
Herringbone brick

E
D
D
A
B
C
E
F
RBF36
NOTE: The materials used for
the finished surround must be
cut to precise dimensions as
the 1/2" (1.3 cm) self trimming
flange is only to create a
finished appearance.
RBFGLASS36 - 36" Tempered Front Glass
Dimensions:
35-1/8" W x 22-1/8" H x 3/8" D
(89.1 cm x 56.1 cm x 1.1 cm)
RBFL42BR - Birch Log Set

12-1/8"
30.7 cm
37-1/4"
94.4 cm
Glen Dimplex Americas  |  1-800-668-6663   |   www.dimplex.com
Specifications, finishes and dimensions are subject to change. †Limited warranty. ©2019 Glen Dimplex Americas. SE-454-R00-072919
120 V  |  1,300 W  |  4,400 BTU
208 V  |  1,975 W  |  6,745 BTU
240 V  |  2,575 W  |  8,794 BTU
Capacitive touch built-in controls.
RBF36PWC
Weathered concrete
firebox interior
Model # Description Lbs / Kg UPC Wty† Carton Dimensions (WxHxD) Cube
Inches cm ft3 m3
RBF36PWC 36" Portrait Built-in Electric Firebox
- Weathered concrete interior 81.1 / 36.8 781052 129863 2 yrs. 41-1/4 x 35-7/8 x 15-1/4 104.7 x 91.2 x 38.6 13.0 0.4
RBF36P 36" Portrait Built-in Electric Firebox
- Herringbone brick interior 81.1 / 36.8 781052 108165 2 yrs. 41-1/4 x 35-7/8 x 15-1/4 104.7 x 91.2 x 38.6 13.0 0.4
RBFL42BR Birch Log Set 15 / 6.8 781052 129993 2 yr. 29-7/8 x 17-1/2 x 15 75.9 x 44.1 x 38.1 4.52 0.13
RBFL42FC Fresh Cut Log Set 15 / 6.8 781052 129986 2 yr. 29-7/8 x 17-1/2 x 15 75.9 x 44.1 x 38.1 4.52 0.13
RBFPLUG Plug Kit 0.6 / 0.3 781052 107656 1 yr. 7 x 3 x 4 17.8 x 7.6 x 10.2 0.05 0.00
RBFGLASS36P Single Glass Pane 30.3 / 13.7 781052 108028 1 yr. 42-1/8 x 33-3/4 x 4-1/4 104.4 x 85.6 x 10.7 3.4 0.10
RBFDOOR36P 36" Portrait Glass Door 37.0 / 16.6 781052 108066 1 yr. 41-7/8 x 34-1/2 x 4-5/8 106.3 x 87.7 x 11.6 3.8 0.10
Revillusion®
36" Portrait Built-in
Electric Firebox
RBF36PWC

E
D
D
A
B
C
E
F
RBF36P
NOTE: The materials used for
the finished surround must be
cut to precise dimenstions as
the 1/2" (1.3 cm) self trimming
flange is only to create a
finished appearance.
RBFGLASS36P - 36" Tempered Front Glass
Dimensions:
35-1/8" W x 26-5/8" H x 3/8" D
(89.1 cm x 67.5 cm x 1.1 cm)
RBFL42BR - Birch Log Set

charm of a wood-burning fireplace. Enjoy the look of a
fireplace cut straight from the pages of a magazine by
choosing Revillusion®; clearly a better fireplace.
Revillusion®
42" Built-in Electric Firebox
RBF42
Herringbone Brick
Glen Dimplex Americas  |  1-800-668-6663   |   www.dimplex.com
Specifications, finishes and dimensions are subject to change. †Limited warranty. ©2019 Glen Dimplex Americas. SE-332-R10-072919
12-1/8"
30.7 cm
43-1/4"
109.8 cm
Model # Description Lbs / Kg UPC Wty† Carton Dimensions (WxHxD) Cube
Inches cm ft3 m3
RBF42WC 42" Built-in Electric Firebox
- Weathered concrete interior 88.6 / 40.2 781052 129887 2 yrs. 47-1/2 x 15 x 35-7/8 120.6 x 38.2 x 91.2 14.8 0.4
RBF42 42" Built-in Electric Firebox
- Herringbone brick interior 88.6 / 40.2 781052 104716 2 yrs. 47-1/2 x 15 x 35-7/8 120.6 x 38.2 x 91.2 14.8 0.4
RBFL42BR Birch Log Set 15 / 6.8 781052 129993 2 yr. 29-7/8 x 17-1/2 x 15 75.9 x 44.1 x 38.1 4.52 0.13
RBFL42FC Fresh Cut Log Set 15 / 6.8 781052 129986 2 yr. 29-7/8 x 17-1/2 x 15 75.9 x 44.1 x 38.1 4.52 0.13
RBFPLUG Plug Kit 0.6 / 0.3 781052 107656 1 yr. 7 x 3 x 4 17.8 x 7.6 x 10.2 0.05 0.0
RBFGLASS42 Single Glass Pane 33.7 / 15.3 781052 108035 1 yr. 47-3/4 x 33-3/4 x 4-1/4 121.2 x 85.6 x 10.6 4.0 0.1
RBFDOOR42 42" Glass Door 41.7 / 18.8 781052 108073 1 yr. 47-7/8 x 34-1/2 x 4-5/8 121.7 x 87.7 x 11.6 4.4 0.12
Features
Revillusion® Flame Technology
Flames are larger, brighter and more
random, appearing from within the logs.

E
D
D
A
B
C
E
F
RBF42
NOTE: The materials used for
the finished surround must be
cut to precise dimensions as
the 1/2" (1.3 cm) self trimming
flange is only to create a
finished appearance.
RBFGLASS42 - 42" Tempered Front Glass
Dimensions:
41-1/8" W x 26-5/8" H x 3/8" D
(104.5 cm x 67.5 cm x 1.1 cm)
RBFL42BR - Birch Log Set